
VI CONTENTS.

III. THE FINE ARTS.

AROHITrOTtTBE—
The pyramids of Egypt
Grecian Architecture

.
',

Athenian Architecture during the age of PericlesTne Coliseum by Moonlight
Gothic Architecture
Modern Architecture and Architects
Ancient American Architecture
The Government Buildings at Ottawa

SOULPTURE—
Celebrated Sculptures
The Bdvidere Apollo
Superiority of Ancient over Modern Sculpture
Michael Angeio and the Cardinal
Life of Flaxman
On C/iantrey's Sleeping Children '.

i^AINTINO

—

Greek Painters
rarrhasius
School^ of Painting '.

Leonardo da Vinci
Harthelemi Esteban Murillo
Boyliood of Sir Joshua Reynolds
"With Brains, Sir I"
"Too much Blue"

Engraving—The Art of Engraviiiir
Musio—

Odefor Music on St Cecilia's Day
Music as a Branch of Education

The Power of Music
Farinelll . . .

'

Music by Moonlight
Mozart

.

' *

Obatory—
Exhortation to the Study of Eloquence
On Delivery
Speech to the Athenians .*

Verres Denounced .

The Dignity and Lowliness of HuiJian Nature
Funeral Oration on Queen Henrietta of England
Parliamentary Oratory .

Extract from a Speech on the American WarFrom a Speech on the Nabob of Arcot's DebtsIrom a Speech on the Affairs of the East IndiaCompany...
From a Speech Against Hastings

"

Parliamentary Oiutory—<,onJtnMei

^Carofi
^''°™ * ^^^^^ *° Defence of Queen

From a Speech on the Civil Government ofCanada
On Parliamentary Reform .

On Slavery in the United States .'

Address to the German Nation
Speech Against American Aggression

f'i\'?o''°°
*' *^ Commencement of the War

Address to the Young Men of Italy
Appeal to the Hungarians

,

Herodotus, by Russell
Dr Smith
Bulwer Lytton
Longfellow
Duncan
Jbid.

Sharpe't Magazine '.

Ed

Wonders of all Nations
Milman
Culien
Lady Jervis .

Smiles . . . .

Bowles . . , .

Dr Smith
Willis .

Alison .

DrTweedie .

Sharptfs Magazine
Timbs .

Dr John Brown
Household Wovda
Hincltley

Pope
A dvanced Beader, S N.

S.B. A. .

I. Disraeli

Byepaths ofBiography
Shakespeare
Friendly Hands and
Kindly Words

Cicero .

Blair .

Demosthenes
Cicero .

Basil the Great
Bossuet

.

May
Chatham
Burke .

Fox
Sheridan
May

Brougham

Mackintosh
Gladstone
Webster
Fichte .

Tecumseh

Sir Isaac Brock
Mazzini
Kossuth

PAOB
84
86
89
91
03
05
97

100

102
106
107
100
111
116

117
119
123
128
131
134
136
137
142

144

147
149
151
154

155

159
160
161
164
163
167
169
173
174

176
176
178

182

183
186
187
188
180

101
104
199


