## III. THE FINE ARTS.

ARCHITECTURE-						
The Pyramids of Egypt			••			PAGE
trecian Architecture		•	Herodotu	s, by I	Russell	84
Athenian Architecture during Ab -			Dr Smlth			. 86
Athenian Architecture during the age The Coiiseum by Moonlight	or Peri	icles	Bulwer L	ytton		. 89
Gothic Architecture	•		Longfello	W		. 91
Modern Architecture	•		Duncan		•	. 93
Modern Architecture and Architects			Ibid.	•	•	. 95
Ancient American Architecture			Sharpe's	Magan	dia a	
The Government Bulldings at Ottows	9		Ed.	m ayaz	1716	. 97
DUULFTURE-		•			•	. 100
Celebrated Sculptures			Wondow			
The Belvidere Apollo	•	•	Wonders	or all 1	Nation	
Superiority of Ancient over Modown S	land notice	•	Milman	•		. 106
Michael Angelo and the Cardinal	cuiptui	e	Culien			. 107
Life of Flaxman	•	•	Lady Jery	is .		. 109
On Chantrey's Sleeping Children .	•	•	Smiles .			. 111
PAINTING-	•		Bowles .			. 116
Greek Painters						
Parrhasius			Dr Smith			. 117
Schools			Willis .		•	. 119
Schools of Painting			Alison .	•	•	
Leonardo da Vinci					•	. 123
Barthelemi Esteban Muriilo			Sharpe's A			. 128
Boyhood of Sir Joshua Reynolds	•	•	Timbs .	lagazi	ne	. 131
with Brains, Sir I"	•	•			•	. 134 . 136
"Too much Blue"	•	•	Dr John B	rown		. 136
ENGRAVING—The Art of Engraving	•	•	Household Hinckiey	W me	7.9	. 137
Music -	•	•	Hinckiey			. 142
Ode for Music on St Cecilia's Day						
Music as a Branch of Education	•	•	Pope .			. 144
Music as a Dianen of Education	•		Advanced.	Reade	r. S N	
Mis Dames ANG A			S.B. A.			. 147
The Power of Music			I. Disraeli		•	
Farinelli			Byepaths o	f Dear	-anh.	. 149
Music by Moonlight	·	•	Shakespear	Diog	rupny	151
Mozart	•	•	Francis	e .	•	154
	•	•	Frendly	Hana.	s and	ŧ
ORATORY-			Friendly Kindly	v or as		155
Exhortation to the Study of Eloquence						
On Delivery	•	•	Cicero .			. 159
Speech to the Atheniana	•	•	Blair .			160
Verres Denounced .	•	•	Demosthen	es		161
The Dignity and Lowliness of Human		•	Cicero .			164
Funeral Oration on Owner TV	Nature		Basil the G	reat		165
Funeral Oration on Queen Henrietta of	f Engla	nd	Bossuet .			167
			MAV		: :	169
Extract from a Speech on the American	n War		Chatham	•		173
FIVE a Speech on the Nahoh of Assess	- T - L		Burke .	•		
	last Ind	i.	Durke .	•	•	174
		416	Fox .			
From a Speech Against Hastings	•	•		•		
Pariamentary Oratory—continued	•	•	Sheridan	•	٠.	176
Extract from a Speech in Defence	· ·		May .			178
Caroline .	or Que	en	_			
From a Speech on the Civil Govern	•	•	Brougham			182
Canada	nment	of			•	
On Parliamentes De			Mackintosh			183
On Parliamentary Reform			Gladstone			
On Slavery in the United States			Webster	•	• •	
Address to the German Nation			Webster Fichte	•		187
Speech Against American Aggregation		•	Tecumseh	•	• •	188
Proclamation at the Commencement of	the W	ar	-coumsell	•		189
	-440 11		Gin Trans			
Address to the Young Men of Italy	•	•	Sir Isaac Br			191
Appeal to the Hungarians	•	•	Mazzini			194

POET

THE D